
EPIC KAYAKS MAKAPU'U DASH    -    Island Air Ocean Racing Series #4
Saturday Feb. 18, 2017 - Makai Pier to Hawaii Kai - 9.5 miles
MAUI JIM Waterman Series - Surfski discipline
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Long Course
Surfski results

1 1:05:13 Pat Dolan SS-1 M 28 M19-39 1 10
2 1:06:24 Travis Grant SS-1 M 32 M19-39 2 10
3 1:10:01 Borys Markin SS-1 M 37 M19-39 3 10
4 1:10:55 Brady Piercy SS-1 M 38 M19-39 4 10
5 1:12:12 Tylor Jaggers SS-1 M 22 M19-39 5 10
6 1:12:58 Kaleikoa Kaleoaloha SS-1 M 23 M19-39 6 10
7 1:13:22 Bobby Pratt SS-1 M 26 M19-39 7 10
8 1:13:58 James Foti SS-1 M 50 M50-59 1 9
9 1:15:52 Doug Borton SS-1 M 52 M50-59 2 9

10 1:16:06 Courtney Seto SS-1 M 56 M50-59 3 9
11 1:16:35 Mitchell Degeus SS-1 M 33 M19-39 8 10
12 1:16:56 Guy Wildins SS-1 M 59 M50-59 4 9
13 1:17:15 Chauncey Cody SS-1 M 31 M19-39 9 10
14 1:17:19 Mary Smolenski SS-1 F 52 F50-59 1 1
15 1:19:57 Kaeo Kaleoaloha SS-1 M 48 M40-49 1 1
16 1:20:25 Amy Woodward SS-1 F 30 F19-39 1 3
17 1:20:39 Preston Kaluhiwa SS-1 M 18 M1-18 1 1
18 1:21:11 Angie Dolan SS-1 F 30 F19-39 2 3
19 1:21:47 Beata Cseke SS-1 F 36 F19-39 3 3
20 1:22:12 Vance Hashimoto SS-1 M 30 M19-39 10 10
21 1:22:55 Geoff Graf SS-1 M 56 M50-59 5 9
22 1:23:40 Guy Gilliland SS-1 M 57 M50-59 6 9
23 1:24:39 Andy Cummings SS-1 M 51 M50-59 7 9
24 1:24:43 Anna Mathisen SS-1 F 42 F40-49 1 2
25 1:31:16 Jeff Chang SS-1 M 60 M60-99 1 1
26 1:32:59 Ingrid Seiple SS-1 F 45 F40-49 2 2
27 1:35:30 Gary Holton SS-1 M 52 M50-59 8 9
28 1:47:10 Doug Smith SS-1 M 56 M50-59 9 9

Overall results - Long course



1 1:05:13 Pat Dolan SS-1 M 28 M19-39 1 10
2 1:06:24 Travis Grant SS-1 M 32 M19-39 2 10
3 1:10:01 Borys Markin SS-1 M 37 M19-39 3 10
4 1:10:55 Brady Piercy SS-1 M 38 M19-39 4 10
5 1:12:12 Tylor Jaggers SS-1 M 22 M19-39 5 10
6 1:12:58 Kaleikoa Kaleoaloha SS-1 M 23 M19-39 6 10
7 1:13:22 Bobby Pratt SS-1 M 26 M19-39 7 10
8 1:13:56 Jimmy Austin OC-1 M 36 M30-39 1 12
9 1:13:58 James Foti SS-1 M 50 M50-59 1 9

10 1:14:21 Nathan Loyola OC-1 M 26 M19-29 1 10
11 1:14:24 Mike Keliipuleole OC-1 M 34 M30-39 2 12
12 1:15:52 Doug Borton SS-1 M 52 M50-59 2 9
13 1:16:06 Courtney Seto SS-1 M 56 M50-59 3 9
14 1:16:08 Makana Darval-Chang OC-1 M 21 M19-29 2 10
15 1:16:30 Christian Bradley OC-1 M 26 M19-29 3 10
16 1:16:35 Mitchell Degeus SS-1 M 33 M19-39 8 10
17 1:16:48 Heath Hemmings OC-1 M 46 M40-49 1 10
18 1:16:56 Guy Wildins SS-1 M 59 M50-59 4 9
19 1:17:15 Chauncey Cody SS-1 M 31 M19-39 9 10
20 1:17:19 Mary Smolenski SS-1 F 52 F50-59 1 1
21 1:17:25 Kulani Ryan OC-1 M 28 M19-29 4 10
22 1:18:49 Victor Agostini OC-1 M 42 M40-49 2 10
23 1:18:57 Aaron Norris OC-1 M 30 M30-39 3 12
24 1:19:33 Naina Gumapac Mcguire OC-1 M 22 M19-29 1 3
25 1:19:55 Indar Lange OC-1 M 5 M1-18 1 2
26 1:19:57 Kaeo Kaleoaloha SS-1 M 48 M40-49 1 1
27 1:20:18 Brandon Winslow OC-1 M 25 M19-29 5 10
28 1:20:25 Amy Woodward SS-1 F 30 F19-39 1 3
29 1:20:32 Edmund Joy OC-1 M 50 M50-56 3 10
30 1:20:34 Eric Levora OC-1 M 54 M50-56 6 10
31 1:20:36 Tavita Maea OC-1 M 34 M30-39 4 12
32 1:20:39 Preston Kaluhiwa SS-1 M 18 M1-18 1 1
33 1:20:42 Billy Balding OC-1 M 52 M50-56 1 6
34 1:21:06 Cory Nakamura OC-1 M 35 M30-39 5 12
35 1:21:11 Angie Dolan SS-1 F 30 F19-39 2 3
36 1:21:27 Keizo Gatis OC-1 M 31 M30-39 6 12
37 1:21:37 Pete Binney OC-1 M 50 M50-56 2 6
38 1:21:47 Beata Cseke SS-1 F 36 F19-39 3 3
39 1:22:12 Vance Hashimoto SS-1 M 30 M19-39 10 10
40 1:22:14 Gavin Hanoa OC-1 M 40 M40-49 4 10
41 1:22:33 Jason Bellefeville OC-1 M 46 M40-49 5 10
42 1:22:37 Phillip Yee OC-1 M 45 M40-49 6 10
43 1:22:47 Tyler Gomes OC-1 M 20 M19-29 7 10
44 1:22:55 Geoff Graf SS-1 M 56 M50-59 5 9
45 1:23:05 Monica Esquivel OC-1 F 31 F30-39 1 3
46 1:23:40 Guy Gilliland SS-1 M 57 M50-59 6 9
47 1:23:43 George Wilson OC-1 M 21 M19-29 8 10
48 1:23:45 Ian Chun OC-1 M 37 M30-39 7 12
49 1:24:39 Andy Cummings SS-1 M 51 M50-59 7 9



50 1:24:43 Anna Mathisen SS-1 F 42 F40-49 1 2
51 1:25:15 Denise Darval-Chang Margie Kawaiea OC-2 F F-OPEN(OC-2) 1 1
52 1:25:44 Freddy Delossantos OC-1 M 57 M57-63 1 2
53 1:26:00 Patrick Aweau OC-1 M 55 M50-56 3 6
54 1:26:16 Richard Balancio OC-1 M 34 M30-39 8 12
55 1:26:23 Toby Morris OC-1 M 56 M50-56 4 6
56 1:26:36 Joel Olegario OC-1 M 48 M40-49 7 10
57 1:27:04 Kenny Esquivel OC-1 M 33 M30-39 9 12
58 1:27:28 Nahoku Keala OC-1 F 25 F19-29 2 3
59 1:27:38 Pete Mainz OC-1 M 38 M30-39 10 12
60 1:27:46 Paula Crabb OC-1 F 64 F64-69 1 2
61 1:28:12 Alex Arasawa V-1 M 40 M-V1 Open 1 1
62 1:28:24 Joe Giovannini OC-1 M 40 M40-49 8 10
63 1:29:14 Jason Labranch OC-1 M 48 M40-49 9 10
64 1:29:22 Taylor Hopkins OC-1 M 24 M19-29 9 10
65 1:29:54 Dennis Sallas OC-1 M 67 M64-69 1 1
66 1:30:05 Nikki Radford OC-1 F 45 F40-49 1 2
67 1:31:16 Jeff Chang SS-1 M 60 M60-99 1 1
68 1:31:46 Greg Wong OC-1 M 25 M19-29 10 10
69 1:32:42 James Morris OC-1 M 14 M1-18 2 2
70 1:32:59 Ingrid Seiple SS-1 F 45 F40-49 2 2
71 1:33:05 John Climaldi OC-1 M 52 M50-56 5 6
72 1:33:09 Jennifer Fisher OC-1 F 56 F50-56 1 4
73 1:33:29 Kelly Smith OC-1 F 55 F50-56 2 4
74 1:33:45 Jane McKee OC-1 F 59 M57-63 2 2
75 1:33:53 Robin Cooper OC-1 F 52 F50-56 3 4
76 1:34:40 Aulani Hall OC-1 F 34 F30-39 2 3
77 1:34:59 Lindsay Shinall Jen Kilpatrick OC-2 F 99 F-OPEN(OC-2) 1 1
78 1:35:18 Varins Amantiad OC-1 F 40 F40-49 2 2
79 1:35:30 Gary Holton SS-1 M 52 M50-59 8 9
80 1:36:06 Kevin McCallum OC-1 M 38 M30-39 11 12
81 1:36:21 Michelle Campillo-Peters OC-1 F 52 F50-56 4 4
82 1:36:32 Eulogio Mangasar OC-1 M 48 M40-49 10 10
83 1:36:49 Jennifer Fratzke OC-1 F 31 F30-39 3 3
84 1:40:30 Garrett Mandich OC-1 M 35 M30-39 12 12
85 1:41:55 Tina Craveiro OC-1 F 19 F19-29 3 3
86 1:43:58 Keani Hardy OC-1 F 54 F50-56 6 6
87 1:44:53 Linda Robb OC-1 F 66 F64-69 2 2
88 1:47:10 Doug Smith SS-1 M 56 M50-59 9 9

Short Course
1 0:57:00 Dano Newbill OC-1 M 51 M50-56 1 4
2 0:59:19 Johnny Farfan OC-1 M 30 M30-39 1 2
3 0:59:49 Darryl Ah Mau OC-1 M 54 M50-56 2 4
4 1:00:38 Charlie Banfield Linda Banfield OC-2 X 99 X-OPEN(OC-2) 1 1
5 1:00:39 Scott McIntire OC-1 M 52 M50-56 3 4
6 1:01:29 Tony Levora OC-1 M 14 M1-18 1 2



7 1:04:06 Junior Quartero OC-1 M 46 M40-49 1 3
8 1:04:39 Sevin Lanting OC-1 M 19 M19-29 1 2
9 1:04:50 Tim Thomas OC-1 M 58 M57-63 1 2

10 1:05:14 Charissa Ono OC-1 F 36 F30-39 1 2
11 1:05:31 Kaihe Chong SUP14'nordr M 26 M-SUP14 1 5
12 1:05:34 Andrew Levora OC-1 M 18 M1-18 2 2
13 1:06:31 Robson Silbanuz OC-1 M 43 M40-49 2 3
14 1:07:05 Dave Hafele OC-1 M 62 M57-63 2 2
15 1:07:26 Gregg Longanecker V-1 M 56 M-OPEN V-1 1 1
16 1:08:43 Matt Zahn OC-1 M 46 M40-49 3 3
17 1:10:01 Kathleen McGovern-Hopkins OC-1 F 61 F57-63 1 1
18 1:11:18 Malia Maldonado OC-1 F 52 F50-56 1 2
19 1:12:02 Barrie Morgan OC-1 F 55 F50-56 2 2
20 1:14:56 Carlton Nakaoka OC-1 M 34 M30-39 2 2
21 1:15:08 Tyson Patterson OC-1 M 19 M19-29 2 2
22 1:15:19 Mike Pharaon Prone12 M 43 M-Prone12 1 1
23 1:16:42 Derek Hama SUP14'nordr M 41 M-SUP14 2 5
24 1:16:46 Claire Stabile OC-1 F 31 F30-39 2 2
25 1:18:31 Jared St John OC-1 M 66 M64-69 1 1
26 1:21:37 Jennifer Lee SUP14'nordr F 46 F-SUP14 1 3
27 1:28:14 Albert Verdadero SUP12'6under M 47 M-SUP12'6 1 1
28 1:34:10 Kiyomi Sheppard SUP14'nordr F 44 F-SUP14 2 3
29 1:44:26 Adam Feldman OC-1 M 53 M50-56 4 4
30 1:45:52 Peter Banglos SUP14'nordr M 45 M-SUP14 3 5
31 1:50:22 Kathy Koch SUP14'nordr F 53 F-SUP14 3 3
32 1:50:29 Edward Cantere SUP14'nordr M 49 M-SUP14 4 5
33 1:56:26 Mark Dayao SUP14'nordr M 43 M-SUP14 5 5

Jeptha Eddy Jr SUP12'6under 46 M-SUP12'6
Adam Feldman OC-1 M 53 M50-56
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